CITY C	OF SACRAMENTO		Permit No:	0404623
1231 I St	reet, Sacramento, CA	95814	Insp Area: Thos Bros:	316G7
Site Addre Parcel No:	ess: 418 WINDWARD V 030-0710-084	VY SAC	Sub-Type: Housing (Y/N)	
CONTRACTO JP CONSTRU 2351 SUNSET ROCKLIN, CA	JCTION EBLVD STE 170-437	OWNER GALLAGER ROBERT 418 WINDWARD WAY SACRAMENTO CA 95831	<u>ARCHITECT</u>	The state of the s
	Work: RR, ADD FASCIA (COMP, TOWN HOUSE	GUTTERS, 22.5 SQ, 2 STORIES, 30	YR OWENS	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	CTION LENDING AGENCY hich this permit is issued (Sec. 3097	I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that, Civ. C).	there is a construction lending agence	y for the performance of
Lender's Name	to the state of th	Lender's Address		
	with section 7000) of Division 3 of t	ATION: I hereby affirm under penalty on the Business and Professions Code and my lice. Date 3-30-04 Contractor States	nse is in full force and effect	provisions of Chapter 9
reason (Sec. 70 prior to its issu License Law (C	331.5, Business and Professions Coc ance, also requires the applicant for Chapter 9 (commencing with Section leged exemption. Any violation of	hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I a de; any city or county which requires a permit such permit to file a signed statement that he in 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Pro Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit	to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or she is licensed pursuant to the provi fessions Code) or that he or she is ex-	or repair any structure, sions of the Contractors empt therefrom and the
sale (Sec. 7044 who does such the building or the purpose of	l, Business and Professional Code: work himself or herself or through improvement is sold within one yea sale.)	rees with wages as their sole compensation, we The Contractors License Law does not apply this/her own employees, provided that such improf completion, the owner-builder will have the contracting with licensed contractors to const	to an owner of property who builds or provements are not intended or offere he burden of proving that he/she did n	improves thereon, and d for sale. If, however, ot build or improve for
The Contractor	s License Law does not apply to an int to the Contractors License Law).	owner of property who builds or improves the	ruct the project (Sec. 7044, Business reon, and who contracts for such project	and Professions Code: ects with a contractor(s)
I am exe	empt under Sec	B & PC for this reason:		
Date		Owner Signature		tig <u>as</u> in agent 19
measurements a	and locations shown on the applica ent relating to permissible or prohib	applicant represents, and the city relies on the tion or accompanying drawings and that the ited locations for such improvements. This tent relating to location of improvements.	improvement to be constructed does	not violate any law or
	uction and herby authorize represent	nat all information is correct. I agree to complative(s) of this city to enter upon the abovement		
ک Date	(-30 -0 4	_Applicant/Agent Signature_	add.	<u> </u>
I have a performance of	nd will maintain a certificate of con work for which the permit is issued	SATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of p sent to self-insure for workers' compensation CITY OF Stion insurance, as required by Section 3700 o surance carrier and policy number are: MAR	ACPANIENTC	ne Labor Code, for the
Carrier	STATE FUND	Policy Number 3 (0)	MONTER Exp Date	10/0.1/2003
not employ any	person in any manner so as to beco	rmit is for \$100 or less) I certify that in the pome subject to the workers' compensation laws of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with	of California and agree that if I should	permit is issued, Ishall d become subject to the
Date	3-30-04	Applicant Signature Catal	Ladd	10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -
CRIMINAL PE	ENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES U	R'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UN IP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DO FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CO	LLARS (\$100,000) IN ADDITION	TO THE COST OF

ROOFING QUESTIONNAIRE

- 11		J	P PA	not	Tructie	w	Pho	ppe:	13=	3-545	Z
		ess: _ <i>4</i> /			dward	Way		lac		95831	<u>/</u>
906	check i	the appropression	onate boxe	s. Ont	y check a box	if it accurately a	nd complet	ely desci	ribes y	rour proposed	l work,
	a. 12	roofing ma	Esting roofing terial shall Propose	be:	30	ition shingle, wo nated dimension or shingle			e, tile	or metal. The	e new
	b. (D D D The exi	ig material	shall b	erial is built up	mulates one of , foam or memb	the above li rane with a	sted mat roof pito	terials th of 2	:12 or less. T	'he
		000			Foam Membrane					٠.	
	<u>GUТ</u> a.		There is	no char	ere shall be Di	to extering gone		ng.			
	b.		There is	no chai	ve chall be nro	to existing gutte ovided. or replaced to n		ng.⊹			a 1 i -
	c.	There a	re no exis No new New Oge	autters.	iters. are proposed. ers shall be pro	ovided.					
	RAF a.	TER TAIL	<u>-S</u> are no exp	osed ra	ifter tails.						
	b.	☑ There a	are expose There is Rafter ta	no cha	oniting or ear	proposed to ex and replaced to	isting rafter match exist	tails. ting.			
		below, the	applican	t certifi	ies that this fo	orm accurately	describes	the pro	posed	i work. 3-30	-04
or C	ity Sta	ff use onl	у			Count	er Staff	<u> </u>		-30-04 xpando	· d . a s. /
	. 51	R District	Meets (DR crit	eria? Kes staff)	□No (route	to DR staf	f)	l	xpavieu	CI MON

92%

fexperant.frm (rev online 3/10/00]



DATE:

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIVISION CITY OF SACRAMENTO

FAXED PERMIT APPLICATION (certain restrictions apply)

Fax # 916-264-1901

Faxed request must be received in this office by 3:00 p.m. to be processed the following work day. Note: Contractors must have a current carifficate of Worker's Compensation Insurance.

Note: Work started before a Building Formit is issued will be subject to

IN ORDER TO PROCESS THIS REQUEST, ALL THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION MUST BE PROVIDED: JOB ADDRESS: 4/8 WINDWARD WAY CONTACT PERSON: CAROL LABOR CONTRACT PRICES 7241,00 Property Owner: ROBERT HALLAGER COntractor: 10 1970 That License # 742957
CONTACT PERSON: CARCA KADO FICONTACT PHONE: 023 FOR
Address: 418 WIND WARD WAY Address: 351 Xumont Blue 1742951 Address: 351 Xumont Blue 1742951
Phone: 399-8619 Phone: 399-8619 Phone: 933-5957 RAY 077
NATURE OF REQUEST: Indicate from the selections below & provide details under descriptions

SIDING

O wood

T-111

Hode

vinyl Manarial: 304R (0 stucco Design Review approval may be required in cartain areas. #SQUARES 22,5 HOUSE GARAGE REROOF (excluding ille)

DTBAR-OFF
RESHBET RESHEET Design Review approval may be required for rookop units. Notes Cut-lo: \$ Equipment: \$ Value of duet work:: HVAC INSTALLATIONS (midential ONLY)
CHANGE-OUT NEW D Package

O Split system

O Roof mount

O Cut-in

I Hest pump or elect. Other (describe Heat Puttip unit to gas. below) DAMAGE REPAIR Design Review approval may be required in certain areas. WATER HEATER oils below of provide details under description of work. (Describe locations below) D Change-pui
D Bleetric to Gas
D Relocate
D New ☐ ELECTRIC C Re-plumb
C Water C Waste Electric Service Change Ous Line Replacement O Sewer Service Replacement MINOR ELECTRIC and/or MINOR PLUMBING Water Sarvice Replacement 1 New clackic circults Re-wire (residential ONLY) building permit will require an additional COWS [] SAFETY INSPECTION* Correction Notice items *NOTE: (Residential and single apartment units ONLY)

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

Re-Roof and add gutters

91%